
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

04

112

47

90

121

222

69

422

05

114

312

76

02

17

Name

LAMPADINHA (GR)

GUILHERME SILVA (GR)

BRUNO SOUSA (GR)

LEANDRO POSSENTI (GR)

MARCOS ALCANTARA

ARISTIDES SANTOS (S)

MARCELO FERREIRA (GR)

FELIPE FACHINETTO (GR)

CAE RISSO (GR)

ANTONIO CARLOS (S)

TIAGO YOKOMIZO (GR)

JAYME PRODENCIO (S)

THIAGO LAMBERTI (GR)

VITOR FALVARO (GR)

Best Tm

45.654

45.669

45.580

45.684

45.877

45.993

45.634

45.902

46.230

45.959

45.773

46.321

45.594

-.---

2nd Best

45.676

45.690

45.662

45.725

45.962

46.074

45.751

45.995

46.276

46.075

46.116

46.360

45.605

-.---

Total Tm

16:04.220

16:04.860

16:06.923

16:08.948

16:12.149

16:15.181

16:15.565

16:16.665

16:21.313

16:21.481

16:21.816

16:22.943

16:05.036

36.998

Diff

-

+0.640

+2.703

+4.728

+7.929

+10.961

+11.345

+12.445

+17.093

+17.261

+17.596

+18.723

10 Laps

19 Laps

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

1

Comment

ADV

DESCLASIFICADO

Sorted on Laps07 de julho de 2019
F4 MASTER

CORRIDA

Race (20 Laps)

KARTODROMO ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,000 Km

06/07/2019 18:50

Margin of Victory

+0.640

Avg. Speed

74,672

Best Lap Tm

45.580

Best Spd

78,982

Best Lap by

[47] BRUNO SOUSA (GR)
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